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000051613 Mobile Home 11/25/2024

000051409 Right-of-Way Acce 11/06/2024

HX Base Yr

220 SE COLEMAN LN, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 1,800 117.0000 120.51 216,918 2024 2024 0 0 0 2.00 98.00
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1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 500.00 626.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 28,000


